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540N Innsbruck - Aldrans - Sistrans - Rinn - Tulfes - Hall in Tirol

Gültig ab 09.07.2023

Mo-Fr
Innsbruck Hauptbahnhof (J)
  Kaiserschützenplatz
  Olympiaworld
  Burgenlandstraße
  Südring
  DEZ/EKZ
  SOS-Kinderdorf
Ampass Agenbach
  Römerstraße
  Kogl
Aldrans Dorfplatz
  Haidegger
  Freizeitzentrum
Lans Sennerei
  Lanser Moos
Sistrans Dorf
  Hackenhof
Aldrans Fagslung (A)
  Aste
  Wiesenhöfe
Rinn Triendlsiedlung
  Wiesenweg/Lift
  Kirchplatz
  Volksschule
  Lavierenbad
Tulfes Pfuner
  Gh Neuwirt
  Gemeindeamt
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  Abzw Gasteig
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  Glockenhof
  Volderwald
Hall in Tirol Gh Badl
  Stadtgraben
  Kurhaus (B)
  Krankenhaus
  Milser Straße (B)
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Sonn- und Feiertag
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Österreichische Postbus AG, +43 512 390 390

1
1

-5
4

0
-N

-1
-j2

3
, 2

0
.0

6
.2

0
2

3
 1

4
:2

3
:2

5
, A

lle
 A

n
g

a
b

e
n

 o
h

n
e

 G
e

w
ä

h
r



1

540N Hall in Tirol - Tulfes - Rinn - Sistrans - Aldrans - Innsbruck

Gültig ab 09.07.2023

Mo-Fr
Hall in Tirol Milser Straße (A)
  Krankenhaus
  Kurhaus (A)
  Stadtgraben
  Gh Badl
Tulfes Volderwald
  Glockenhof
  Kreuzhäusl
  Abzw Gasteig
  Birnbaum
  Sonnhof
  Gemeindeamt
  Gh Neuwirt
  Pfuner
Rinn Lavierenbad
  Volksschule
  Kirchplatz
  Wiesenweg/Lift
  Triendlsiedlung
Aldrans Wiesenhöfe
  Aste
  Fagslung (B)
Sistrans Hackenhof
  Dorf
Lans Lanser Moos
  Sennerei
Aldrans Freizeitzentrum
  Haidegger
  Dorfplatz
Ampass Kogl
  Römerstraße
  Agenbach
Innsbruck SOS-Kinderdorf
  DEZ/EKZ
  Südring
  Burgenlandstraße
  Olympiaworld
  Kaiserschützenplatz
  Michael-Gaismair-Straße
  Hauptbahnhof (J)
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Österreichische Postbus AG, +43 512 390 390
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